Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2010
070 - Motor Vehicle Theft

9,165

2,702

1,396
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2,134
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16,610

55.2

16.3

8.4

3.3

12.8

4.0

100.0

226.3

1195

74.4

50.1

85.8

71.0

130.8

1,391
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235
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3,395

15.2

20.2

26.9

43.2

30.8

28.6

20.4



